
WEBSITES USED BY HASMONEAN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Site Logo Used by Web address Contact name Contact email 

MCAS  
- all parents www.mychildatschool.com Mrs P Jobanputra p.jobanputra@hasmonean.co.uk 

Weduc (Reach 
More Parents) 

 

- all parents https://app.weduc.co.uk/  Mr B. Shebson b.shebson@hasmonean.co.uk  

ParentPay (no 
longer being used 
from Sept 2023)   

- all parents www.parentpay.com Support Team parentpay@hasmonean.co.uk 

Google 
Classroom 

 

- all students classroom.google.com  Support Team help@hasmonean.co.uk  

Active Learn 
 

- all students https://www.pearsonactivelearn.com/app/home  Mr N. Heddle n.heddle@hasmonean.co.uk  

Bromcom  
student portal 

 

- all students  
in Years 10-13 www.bromcomvle.com Support Team bromcomvle@hasmonean.co.uk 

Seneca Learning 
 

- any student, as 
directed by a  
member of staff 

www.senecalearning.com  Mr N Heddle n.heddle@hasmonean.co.uk 

Viva and Studio 
    

- Year 10 & 11 
French & Spanish www.pearsonactivelearn.com  Mrs R Ger (B) 

Mrs F Katz (G) 
r.ger@hasmonean.co.uk 
f.katz@hasmonean.co.uk 

This Is 
Language 

 

- Year 10 & 11 
French & Spanish www.thisislanguage.com  Mrs R Ger (B) 

Mrs F Katz (G) 
r.ger@hasmonean.co.uk 
f.katz@hasmonean.co.uk 

Ivrit il 
 

- KS3 & GCSE MH 
students http://ivritil.cet.ac.il/  Mrs F Katz f.katz@hasmonean.co.uk 

Kerboodle 
 

- all students  
in Years 7-11 
- A Level MFL 
students 

www.kerboodle.com TBC  
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Morrisby 
 

- optional careers 
guidance  www.morrisby.com Ms M Canoville m.canoville@hasmonean.co.uk  

Moodle 
 

- Computing students 
- GCSE & A Level 
Biblical Hebrew 
students 

moodle.hasmonean.co.uk Mrs M. Goldblatt m.goldblatt@hasmonean.co.uk  

Quizlet 
 

- all students www.quizlet.com  Rabbi M Amar 
Rabbi J Hager 

m.amar@hasmonean.co.uk 
j.hager@hasmonean.co.uk  

Economics Help 
 

A Level Economics 
students https://www.economicshelp.org/ Mr M. Rivers-Davis m.rivers-davis@hasmonean.co.uk  

ArcGIS 
 

- A Level 
Geography 
students 

www.arcgis.com  Mrs A Shirazi a.shirazi@hasmonean.co.uk  

Sparx 
 

- all students  
- in Years 7-11 https://sparxmaths.com/ Mrs M. Landsberg (G) 

Miss M. Suchak (B) 
m.landsberg@hasmonean.co.uk 
m.suchak@hasmonean.co.uk 

Maths Explained 
 

 Mathsexplained.co.uk  Mr A. Mailer a.mailer@hasmonean.co.uk 

Bedrock 
Learning 

 
English https://app.bedrocklearning.org/  Mr C. Walker (G) 

Miss M. Nava (B) 
c.walker@hasmonean.co.uk  
m.nava@hasmonean.co.uk  

Educake 
 

- all students  
in Years 7-11 www.educake.co.uk Mrs L. Serfaty (B) 

 
l.serfaty@hasmonean.co.uk 
 

My GCSE 
Science 

 

Years 10 & 11 
Science www.my-gcsescience.com  Dr A. Whyte (B) 

Mrs I. Ordman (G) 
a.whyte@hasmonean.co.uk  
i.ordman@hasmonean.co.uk  

Yacapaca 

 

- Computing students 
 www.yacapaca.com  Mr H. Khan h.khan@hasmonean.co.uk  

Replit 
 

- Computing students 
 www.replit.com Mr H. Khan h.khan@hasmonean.co.uk  
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Lomdei 
 

Years 7 & 8 
Chumash www.lomdei.com  Rabbi G. Liss g.liss@hasmonean.co.uk  

Blooket 
 

Kodesh www.blooket.com  Rabbi G. Liss g.liss@hasmonean.co.uk  

Mercava 

 

Kodesh www.themercava.com  Rabbi G. Liss g.liss@hasmonean.co.uk  

Sefaria  Kodesh https://www.sefaria.org/texts Rabbi M. Amar m.amar@hasmonean.co.uk  

Gimkit 
 

Kodesh www.gimkit.com   

      

The Nutrition 
Programme 

 

- GCSE Food  
students www.nutritionprogramme.co.uk  Mrs T Akintunde t.akintunde@hasmonean.co.uk  

BKSB 
 

Functional Skills https://hasmonean.bksblive2.co.uk/ Mrs O. 
Giannopoulou o.giannopoulou@hasmonean.co.uk 

Photopea 
   

Media www.photopea.com Mr S. Wood s.wood@hasmonean.co.uk 

Kahoot 
 

- teachers create 
quizzes for students 
to access 

www.kahoot.com   

Quizizz 
 

- all students www.quizizz.com  Rabbi J Hager j.hager@hasmonean.co.uk  
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